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Finally Friday Show #11

KIDDY BARRELS

23# Entries including any scratches:

$44.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ACE HADLEY GRACE 14.241 $2.001 1203

SMOKEN LITTLE PERKSIMOGENE SLADE 14.891 $2.002 154AMITE   

EMMA GRACE BICKFORD 16.893 $2.003

LUCKYBLAKELY SNYDER 18.413 $2.004 161   

SASSYLAJEND ETHERIDGE 18.605 $2.005

THUNDERLEAH CATTANI 22.826 $2.006 1

GATOR BRUHL 23.090 $2.007

THRONBRENTON BOURGEOIS 24.164 $2.008 1517   

KENNIDY KIRTLAND 29.226 $2.009 1408

ANNALEIGH CERNICH 30.235 $2.0010 1146ROSELAND   

KINSLEIGH WRIGHT 34.199 $2.0011 1422

HENLEIGH BURKE 34.940 $2.0012

CHRISTMISOAKLYNN VERNON 39.623 $2.0013 1137

SUEDE SMITH 47.963 $2.0014 1418

LANDON CERNICH 48.971 $2.0015 1520   

GRACELYNN BRISTER 62.376 $2.0016 1428

EMMA SONES 93.023 $2.0017

BUCKYAVA TRAYLOR 118.195 $2.0018

LUCKYKELSLYN GENDUSA 199.000 $2.0019 1522

CALLIELYNLEIGH TOLAR 199.000 $2.0019 158MC COMB   

ROANYLEIA PIPER 999.000 $2.00

HUCKLEBERRYBRESA BLAIR 999.000 $2.001401
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Finally Friday Open 4D Barrels

118# Entries including any scratches:

$2,831.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FRENCH GOODBYETALMADGE GREEN 14.895 $297.001 4SANDY HOOK   MS

LOUIEKYLIE CONNER 15.002 $248.002 WELSH   LA

RLJ HIGH INTEDSITYMAJOR WELDON 15.201 $198.003

DUALLYADDISON WALTERMAN 15.205 $149.004

BANZUKEMARLEE FAUL 15.207 $99.005

HEZ TEEDOFFMARGARET NOBLES 15.2456

CREEDKINLEE CHILDRESS 15.3287    

STOLI IS BACK MICKAYLA BROWN 15.3898    

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LIL FLASH OF HEAVENKAYLEE CHILDRESS 15.404 $255.001    

MOON SARA KING 15.438 $212.002

THIS MONEY TALKSKAYLEE CHILDRESS 15.533 $170.003    

CASH NOTFLINGNCREDITJOSSIE PATTERSON 15.559 $127.004

YODEYBAILEY ZIEVERT 15.575 $85.005 43KENTWOOD   LA

LENAADDISON ETHERIDGE 15.5826

NIFFABBY DAVIS 15.6267    

CEE HIM TRUCKIN BYEHEATHER SUTTON 15.6288 JAYESS   MS

TWELVE PACK STARBUCKKYLIE AVERETT 15.7329 LORANGER   LA

FANCYKYLIE CONNER 15.79010 WELSH   LA

GROWLERRRMORGAN ANDERSON 15.79311

BETTER THAN FAMEOLIVIA HURST 15.79712

HN BUGGIN MY GROVEMARY MAHALITC 15.84713

BUCK LAUREN BOOTY 15.88814 514   

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

RUNBAILEY ZIEVERT 15.920 $170.001 43KENTWOOD   LA

FANCYVIVIENNE BURAS 15.948 $142.002 111

RUBYABBY JACKSON 15.987 $113.003

FRENCH COPPER FLASHTRUDY BULLIARD 15.996 $85.004 100SAINT MARTINVILLE   LA

STONEYBAILEY ZIEVERT 16.005 $57.005 43KENTWOOD   LA

GTOCALI BORNE 16.0216 150   

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 16.0307 1ANGIE   LA

NITROS FASHIONFRENZYKYLIE AVERETT 16.0628 LORANGER   LA

ZACHERY SAILORBROOKE BUFFKIN 16.1179

FRENCHIEBRENNA STRICKLAND 16.13810 35KENTWOOD   LA
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ACE HADLEY GRACE 16.14011 203

NEMOANGELIA MOORE 16.16312 AMITE   LA

JETTAS FLAMING CHARMBRANDI KIRKLAND 16.19313 28   

MINNIE MOUSEBRENNA STRICKLAND 16.19714 35KENTWOOD   LA

EXECUTING THE CAUSEOLIVIA HURST 16.20715

FIREWATERS PATRICKMAJOR WELDON 16.25116

ROMEOGRACE WHITE 16.26917

SS PRIDE OF BUGMARY MAHALITC 16.27118

BREEZEDAKOTAH GUILLORY 16.28819 201

CANADIAN PRIZESKYLER MCCULLOUGH 16.30220    

METALLIC BLUE GENESTY MARKS 16.30721    

HOODIEABBY DAVIS 16.33022    

ESSIE MAEALLISON TOUPS 16.34423

TULSABRAXLYNN PERDUE 16.35324 75   

CALL ME SCAT RATMALLARIE RUSSELL 16.48425

SAMABBY DAVIS 16.60426    

DRAMADEBBIE DOERNER 16.60727 OSYKA   MS

FREEBIEKAITLYN GILL 16.66728 211

STORM BRAELYN MILTON 16.68629 60HUSSER   

BLUESUZETTE EASLY 16.69330

RAVENADDISYN LYRIC 16.71431

MOON SHINE LADYSIERRA DANLEY 16.75732 149FOLSOM   LA

SHAGGYMAJOR WELDON 16.76033

VF REAL GOLD COINSAGE JOHNSON 16.76134

FRENCHMANS POCO JOEHEATHER SUTTON 16.76635 JAYESS   MS

DMJEWELSNMAGICJOSSIE PATTERSON 16.80936

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FIRST PRIZE BIPITYRAEANNE HEBERT 16.899 $127.001 406KENTWOOD   

SHADOWBRY'ANNA MORGAN 16.969 $106.002 210COVINGTON   LA

OREOTERRY BLACKWELL 17.067 $85.003 2   

WACKY PACKDANIELLE TAYLOR 17.111 $64.004

SIS HADDY MORAN 17.141 $42.005

WAR PONYAUBREY SUTTON 17.1866 427

HUCKLEBERRYBRESA BLAIR 17.1917 401

SALLYBRYNLIE SPINKS 17.6678 556

DUNNIESHELBY CALHOUN 18.2809    

JUDYDAKOTA BROOKS 18.59410

TAKODAKAYLEIGH HEBERT 18.98811 405   

RT ROUGH BIDDERELLIOT CUZZORT 19.00712 240FRANKLINTON   LA

DENYRILEY CHANDLER 19.08313
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GUY'S DUALIN' CASHISABELLA MAGEE 19.24414

FIONAJORDAN LADNER 19.98215    

SASSYLAJEND ETHERIDGE 20.06216

GCR BULLHIDE PEPPIBRE'ANNE TAYLOR 20.31417

TRIPJACIE BRIDGES 20.79218    

ZANNABBY DAVIS 21.33719    

FIREWATER  BEAUTYELLIOT CUZZORT 21.53120 240FRANKLINTON   LA

THUNDERLEAH CATTANI 25.85821

BOSHELBY CALHOUN 25.94622    

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FRIDAY NITE FLINGALISHEA BROUSSARD 888.000ESTHERWOOD   LA

SO FAST IM BLURRYALISHEA BROUSSARD 888.000ESTHERWOOD   LA

HANK ON FIREALISHEA BROUSSARD 888.000ESTHERWOOD   LA

BUCKYAVA TRAYLOR 888.000

MISSILEMACY HURST 888.00023   

BEAULAUREN BOOTY 915.440514   

HIGHWAY SIXTY FOURKINLEE CHILDRESS 915.449   

CLF SMASHED ON STOLIBROOKE BUFFKIN 915.481

FRENCH FLING TA FAMETALMADGE GREEN 915.5204SANDY HOOK   MS

MISS FRENCH ROLLLAYLA BETH NOBLES 915.784

LOVETOHAVEAGOODTIME BROOKE BUFFKIN 915.855

SASSYBONNIE BURNS 915.882GONZALES   LA

WOBBLEKYNDAL BLACKWELL 916.124

ROANYDAKOTA ETHERIDGE 916.358

WIMPYS LAST DIALBROOKE BUFFKIN 916.532

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 916.7461ANGIE   LA

WAITINONTHEMAILMANLAILA SELLARS 916.883516   

ACE ADDISON WALTERMAN 916.996

BERTHAKYNDAL BLACKWELL 917.102

POPCORN PALOOZAALLI HUFF 917.315521

ROLEXMALLARIE RUSSELL 917.558

DUKEGRACE WHITE 917.766

VEGASSAGE JOHNSON 917.858

IMBETTERTHANALLUGUYSGINEANE SHAW 918.293

WOODROWSARA KING 920.478

COWBOY PACKIN FAMETALMADGE GREEN 928.4344SANDY HOOK   MS

DOLLYSARA LEA 999.000

SARGEPAISLEY MILLER 999.000

IVYHAILEY STEPHENS 999.00083   

FIREWATER ROCKSKENNA IZARD 999.000
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LENNYKAITLYN GILL 999.000211

SMOKEN LITTLE PERKSIMOGENE SLADE 999.00054AMITE   

DEETSSARA KING 999.000

102NATALIE STEPHENS 999.00082   

PAINSAGE JOHNSON 999.000

COLOR ME CHICOELLIOT CUZZORT 999.000240FRANKLINTON   LA

SMOKEYANNA KATE ERVIN 999.000   

SUPERKODACHROMEALISHEA BROUSSARD 999.000ESTHERWOOD   LA

Senior 3D Sidepot

10# Entries including any scratches:

$120.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

FRENCH GOODBYETALMADGE GREEN 14.895 $72.001 4SANDY HOOK   MS

CEE HIM TRUCKIN BYEHEATHER SUTTON 15.6282 JAYESS   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

FRENCH COPPER FLASHTRUDY BULLIARD 15.996 $48.001 100SAINT MARTINVILLE   LA

NEMOANGELIA MOORE 16.1632 AMITE   LA

JETTAS FLAMING CHARMBRANDI KIRKLAND 16.1933 28   

DRAMADEBBIE DOERNER 16.6074 OSYKA   MS

BLUESUZETTE EASLY 16.6935

FRENCHMANS POCO JOEHEATHER SUTTON 16.7666 JAYESS   MS

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

SASSYBONNIE BURNS 915.882GONZALES   LA

IMBETTERTHANALLUGUYSGINEANE SHAW 918.293
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Youth 3D Sidepot

43# Entries including any scratches:

$515.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

DUALLYADDISON WALTERMAN 15.205 $103.001

BANZUKEMARLEE FAUL 15.207 $77.002

CREEDKINLEE CHILDRESS 15.328 $52.003    

LIL FLASH OF HEAVENKAYLEE CHILDRESS 15.404 $26.004    

THIS MONEY TALKSKAYLEE CHILDRESS 15.5335    

LENAADDISON ETHERIDGE 15.5826

BETTER THAN FAMEOLIVIA HURST 15.7977

FANCYVIVIENNE BURAS 15.9488 111

GTOCALI BORNE 16.0219 150   

ACE HADLEY GRACE 16.14010 203

MINNIE MOUSEBRENNA STRICKLAND 16.19711 35KENTWOOD   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

EXECUTING THE CAUSEOLIVIA HURST 16.207 $62.001

ESSIE MAEALLISON TOUPS 16.344 $46.002

CALL ME SCAT RATMALLARIE RUSSELL 16.484 $31.003

FREEBIEKAITLYN GILL 16.667 $15.004 211

STORM BRAELYN MILTON 16.6865 60HUSSER   

RAVENADDISYN LYRIC 16.7146

FIRST PRIZE BIPITYRAEANNE HEBERT 16.8997 406KENTWOOD   

SHADOWBRY'ANNA MORGAN 16.9698 210COVINGTON   LA

SIS HADDY MORAN 17.1419

WAR PONYAUBREY SUTTON 17.18610 427

HUCKLEBERRYBRESA BLAIR 17.19111 401

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

SALLYBRYNLIE SPINKS 17.667 $41.001 556

TAKODAKAYLEIGH HEBERT 18.988 $31.002 405   

RT ROUGH BIDDERELLIOT CUZZORT 19.007 $21.003 240FRANKLINTON   LA

GCR BULLHIDE PEPPIBRE'ANNE TAYLOR 20.314 $10.004

FIREWATER  BEAUTYELLIOT CUZZORT 21.5315 240FRANKLINTON   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

HIGHWAY SIXTY FOURKINLEE CHILDRESS 915.449   

MISS FRENCH ROLLLAYLA BETH NOBLES 915.784

WOBBLEKYNDAL BLACKWELL 916.124
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ROANYDAKOTA ETHERIDGE 916.358

WAITINONTHEMAILMANLAILA SELLARS 916.883516   

ACE ADDISON WALTERMAN 916.996

BERTHAKYNDAL BLACKWELL 917.102

POPCORN PALOOZAALLI HUFF 917.315521

ROLEXMALLARIE RUSSELL 917.558

SARGEPAISLEY MILLER 999.000

SMOKEYANNA KATE ERVIN 999.000   

FIREWATER ROCKSKENNA IZARD 999.000

COLOR ME CHICOELLIOT CUZZORT 999.000240FRANKLINTON   LA

LENNYKAITLYN GILL 999.000211

SMOKEN LITTLE PERKSIMOGENE SLADE 999.00054AMITE   

Adult 3D Sidepot

18# Entries including any scratches:

$217.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

RLJ HIGH INTEDSITYMAJOR WELDON 15.201 $76.001

HEZ TEEDOFFMARGARET NOBLES 15.245 $54.002

STOLI IS BACK MICKAYLA BROWN 15.3893    

CASH NOTFLINGNCREDITJOSSIE PATTERSON 15.5594

HN BUGGIN MY GROVEMARY MAHALITC 15.8475

ZACHERY SAILORBROOKE BUFFKIN 16.1176

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

ROMEOGRACE WHITE 16.269 $50.001

SS PRIDE OF BUGMARY MAHALITC 16.271 $37.002

DMJEWELSNMAGICJOSSIE PATTERSON 16.8093

OREOTERRY BLACKWELL 17.0674 2   

WACKY PACKDANIELLE TAYLOR 17.1115

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

CLF SMASHED ON STOLIBROOKE BUFFKIN 915.481

LOVETOHAVEAGOODTIME BROOKE BUFFKIN 915.855

WIMPYS LAST DIALBROOKE BUFFKIN 916.532

DUKEGRACE WHITE 917.766

IVYHAILEY STEPHENS 999.00083   

102NATALIE STEPHENS 999.00082   

DOLLYSARA LEA 999.000
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4D BIG BUCKS Sidepot

14# Entries including any scratches:

$1,260.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

DUALLYADDISON WALTERMAN 15.205 $504.001

CEE HIM TRUCKIN BYEHEATHER SUTTON 15.6282 JAYESS   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

BETTER THAN FAMEOLIVIA HURST 15.797 $441.001

ZACHERY SAILORBROOKE BUFFKIN 16.1172

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

EXECUTING THE CAUSEOLIVIA HURST 16.207 $315.001

VF REAL GOLD COINSAGE JOHNSON 16.7612

FRENCHMANS POCO JOEHEATHER SUTTON 16.7663 JAYESS   MS

HUCKLEBERRYBRESA BLAIR 17.1914 401

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

FRIDAY NITE FLINGALISHEA BROUSSARD 888.000ESTHERWOOD   LA

BEAULAUREN BOOTY 915.440514   

CLF SMASHED ON STOLIBROOKE BUFFKIN 915.481

LOVETOHAVEAGOODTIME BROOKE BUFFKIN 915.855

WAITINONTHEMAILMANLAILA SELLARS 916.883516   

ACE ADDISON WALTERMAN 916.996
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